NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Michigan State Coach: Mike Rowe
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
#|Name 1 )2 J3| J4| J5| J6{ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [MaKayla Tucker 9.85|9.80| 9.80|9.85(9.75|9.85 9.8250( | 1 |Mark Welch National
2 |Amy Doyle 9.95(9.85| 9.95(9.90(9.90(9.90 9.9125( | 2|Marian DeWane National
\Tl 3 [Olivia Zsarmani 9.90(9.85| 9.85|9.90|9.80(9.85 9.8625| | 3[Nanette Walker National
4 |Nikki Smith 9.7019.70| 9.70|9.75(9.75|9.80 9.7250| |4 |Lydia Messenger National
5 |Gabrielle Stephen 9.9019.80| 9.85|9.85(9.85(9.80 9.8375| | 5|Mary Hoagland National
6 |Sage Kellerman 9.95|9.95|10.00{9.95(9.95|9.95 9.9500( | 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.3875 Running Score: 49.3875
# |Name 1 J2| )3 J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Amy Doyle 9.90(9.85|9.75| 9.85|9.90(9.85 9.8625| [ 1 |Robin Smith National
2 [MaKavyla Tucker 9.85(9.80(9.80| 9.85(9.80(9.80 9.8125( | 2|Paul Padron Brevet
: 3 |Gabrielle Stephen 9.95/9.95|9.90( 9.95(9.90|9.95 9.9375( | 3|Amanda Turko National
4 |Olivia Zsarmani 9.8519.9019.90(10.00{9.95|9.95 9.9250| |4 |Sheryl DeWeerd National
5 |Delanie Harkness 9.80(9.80(9.80| 9.70(9.85|9.75 9.7875| | 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 |Sage Kellerman 9.95(9.90{9.90| 9.90{9.95(9.90 9.9125] | 6 |]essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.4500 Running Score: 98.8375
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Skyla Schulte 9.65(9.85(9.85(9.80(9.85(9.75 9.8125( | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 [Cady Duplissis 9.90{9.90|9.85(9.85(9.85|9.85 9.8625( | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |Emma Misenheimer 9.85(9.85(9.85(9.90(9.85(9.75 9.8500( | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Delanie Harkness 9.85(9.80(9.80(9.80(9.80(9.80 9.8000| |4 |susan Leonelli National
5 [Nikki Smith 9.85|9.85|9.80(9.75|9.75|9.85 9.8125| | 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 [Gabrielle Stephen 9.90{9.80(9.80(9.70(9.80(9.90 9.8250] | 6 ||udith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.1625 Running Score: 148.0000
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Delanie Harkness 9.75|9.70|9.80(9.80|9.85|9.80 9.7875| [ 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
2 MakKavla Tucker 9.9019.90|9.85(9.85|9.85|9.90 9.8750| | 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
)F( 3 |Gabi Ortiz 9.80(9.75[9.65(9.75(9.80(9.80| 0.1]9.6750| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Gabrielle Stephen 9.9019.90|9.85(9.75|9.80{9.90 9.8625| [4|Richard Sabel National
5 |Nikki Smith 9.90{9.85[9.90(9.95(9.85[9.95 9.9000| | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 [Skvla Schulte 9.95(9.95[9.95(9.85(9.90(9.95 9.9375] | 6|Kelli Kopbp National
FX Score: 49.3625 Running Score: 197.3625
Final Score:
# G. Stephen
VT 9.8375
A uUB 9.9375
A BB 9.8250
FX 9.8625
AA 39.4625
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: LSU Coach: Jay Clark
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name |y J21 )3 Ja J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |kl lohnson 9.85/9.80{9.90| 9.85| 9.85[9.80 9.8375/ | 1| Mark Welch National
2 |Lexi Zeiss 9.80]/9.75/9.80| 9.80| 9.80|9.80 9.8000]| | 2 |Marian DeWane National
‘T’ 3 |Aleah Finnegan 9.85/9.85/9.85| 9.85| 9.85[9.80 9.8500| | 3| Nanette Walker National
4 |Amari Dravton 9.80/9.85(9.90| 9.85| 9.75[9.75 9.8125| | 4|Lydia Messenger National
5 |Kailin Chio 10.00[9.95/9.95(10.00(10.00{9.95 9.9750| | 5|Mary Hoagland National
6 |Haleigh Brvant 9.90/9.90{9.90| 9.90| 9.90[9.85 9.9000| | 6] Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.3750 Running Score: 197.5250
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Lexi Zeiss 9.9019.90(9.90{9.90|9.90{9.90 9.9000| [ 1|Robin Smith National
2 |Ashlev Cowan 9.85|9.80(9.75|9.80/9.80{9.85 9.8125| | 2|Paul Padron Brevet
: 3 |Kailin Chio 9.80/9.85(9.90|9.80/9.85(9.80 9.8250| [ 3|Amanda Turko National
4 |Aleah Finnegan 9.90|9.85(9.85|9.85|9.85(9.85 9.8500| [4|Sheryl DeWeerd National
5 |Konnor McClain 9.9519.85(9.85|9.95|9.85(9.80 9.8750| | 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 [Haleigh Brvant 9.9019.90|9.85(9.85|9.90|9.75 9.8750] | 6 ||essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.3250 Running Score: 49.3250
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Sierra Ballard 9.95/9.85/9.90(9.90(9.85|9.85 9.8750( | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Kylie Coen 9.80|9.75(9.80|9.80/9.80{9.85 9.8000| | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |Kailin Chio 9.90{9.95|9.85(9.85(9.90|9.85 9.8750| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 [Konnor McClain 9.90({9.85(9.90(9.90(9.90(9.95 9.9000( [ 4 |Susan Leonelli National
5 |Haleigh Bryant 9.90(9.90(9.80(9.85(9.85(9.90 9.8750] | 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 |Aleah Finnegan 9.20(9.25(9.25(9.15(9.30(9.20 9.2250] | 6 |Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.3250 Running Score: 98.6500
#|Name J1 J21 )3 J4| )5 J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 [Konnor McClain 9.90(9.85(9.90(9.85(9.85| 9.85 9.8625( | 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
2 |Sierra Ballard 9.85(9.85(9.80(9.80(9.80| 9.85 9.8250( | 2 |Laura DeFrancesco National
; 3 |Kailin Chio 9.90(9.85(9.85(9.90(9.90| 9.90 9.8875| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Amari Drayton 9.95|9.90{9.90|/9.90(9.90| 9.90 9.9000| [4|Richard Sabel National
5 |Aleah Finnegan 9.95(9.95(9.90(9.95(9.90| 9.95 9.9375| | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 [Haleigh Bryant 9.90/9.90{9.95|9.90(9.90|10.00 9.9125| | 6|Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.5000 Running Score: 148.1500
Final Score:
# A. Finnegan K. Chio H. Brvant
VT 9.8500 9.9750 9.9000
A UB 9.8500 9.8250 9.8750
A BB 9.2250 9.8750 9.8750
FX 9.9375 9.8875 9.9125
AA 38.8625 39.5625 39.5625
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Utah Coach: Carly Dockendorf
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 lavlene Gilstrap 9.85(9.85]9.85(9.90(9.85|9.80 9.8500] [ 1 {Mark Welch National
2 |Grace McCallum 9.95|9.95|9.95(9.95|9.95|9.90 9.9500]| | 2| Marian DeWane National
\T/ 3 Averv Neff 9.90{9.80/9.90(9.85(9.85|9.80 9.8500]| | 3 [Nanette Walker National
4 Ashlev Glvnn 9.85(9.85]9.80(9.85(9.85|9.80 9.8375( |4 Lvdia Messenger National
5 [Makenna Smith 9.85(9.85]9.85(9.85(9.85|9.85 9.8500( |5 Maryv Hoagland National
6 Zoe lohnson 9.85(9.8019.90(9.85(9.85|9.80 9.8375( |6 Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.3375 Running Score: 148.1125
# |Name | )2 13| )4 J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Makenna Smith 9.95/9.90{9.90|9.90| 9.95/9.90 9.9125| | 1 |Robin Smith National
2 |Ashlev Glvnn 9.85/9.80(9.80|9.80| 9.80(9.80 9.8000| |2 |paul Padron Brevet
: 3 |Avery Neff 10.00{9.90|{9.90|9.85| 9.95/9.95 9.9250| | 3|Amanda Turko National
4 | Amelie Morgan 9.95/9.9019.90(9.90| 9.95|9.90 9.9125( (4 Shervl DeWeerd National
5 |Ella Zirbes 9.95(9.90{9.95(9.95| 9.95(9.90 9.9375| | 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 |Grace McCallum 10.00{9.95|9.95|9.95|10.00(9.90 9.9625| | 6 ||essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.6500 Running Score: 197.7625
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Amelie Morgan 9.80(9.80(9.75(9.70(9.70(9.75 9.7500( | 1 [Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Makenna Smith 9.85(9.85]9.85(9.85(9.90|9.85 9.8500( | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |Grace McCallum 9.90(9.80/9.80(9.80(9.85|9.80 9.8125| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Avery Neff 9.90{9.85|9.95(9.95(9.90|9.90 9.9125( [4|Susan Leonelli National
5 |[Camie Winger 8.90(9.00(9.00(9.00(8.90(9.15 8.9750] | 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 |Ana Padurariu 9.85(9.95[9.90(9.90(9.90(9.85 9.8875] | 6 |Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.2125 Running Score: 49.2125
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Ashley Glynn 9.85(9.80(9.90(9.80(9.85|9.85 9.8375| | 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
2 |Ella Zirbes 9.90{9.90{9.90(9.85[9.90(9.90 9.9000]| | 2 |Laura DeFrancesco National
; 3 |Avery Neff 9.90{9.85|9.85(9.85(9.90|9.90 9.8750| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Jaylene Gilstrap 9.95(9.95(9.95(9.85(9.85(9.95 9.9250( [ 4 |Richard Sabel National
5 |Makenna Smith 9.95(9.90(9.90(9.90(9.85(9.95 9.9125| | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 |Grace McCallum 9.95(9.90(9.95(9.95(9.95(9.95 9.9500] |6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.5625 Running Score: 98.7750
Final Score:
# G. McCallum A. Neff M. Smith
VT 9.9500 9.8500 9.8500
A UB 9.9625 9.9250 9.9125
A BB 9.8125 9.9125 9.8500
FX 9.9500 9.8750 9.9125
AA 39.6750 39.5625 39.5250
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: UCLA Coach: Janelle McDonald
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Emilv Lee 9.8019.85|9.85(9.90|9.85|9.85 9.8500] [ 1 {Mark Welch National
2 Rilev lenkins 9.80(9.75]19.85|9.80(9.85|9.75 9.8000{ |2 Marian DeWane National
\T/ 3 Brooklvn Moors 9.75|9.8019.85|9.85(9.80|9.75 9.8000]| | 3 [Nanette Walker National
4 IMika Webster-Longin 9.45|9.50|9.30({9.50|9.50{9.20 9.4375| | 4|Lydia Messenger National
5 [Chae Campbell 9.9019.90{9.90{9.90/9.90|9.90 9.9000| | 5|Mary Hoagland National
6 |lordan Chiles 9.7519.85|9.90(9.95|9.95|9.85 9.8875| | 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.2375 Running Score: 98.7625
# |Name 1 )2 13| J4 J5 J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Chae Campbell 9.8519.80|9.85|9.80| 9.85| 9.80 9.8250| | 1 |Robin Smith National
2 Macv McGowan 9.85(9.85/9.80(9.80| 9.90| 9.80 9.8250| [ 2|{paul Padron Brevet
: 3 |Katelvn Rosen 9.90(9.85|9.85(9.85| 9.90| 9.90 9.8750| | 3{Amanda Turko National
4 l[Emma Malabuvo 9.90(9.85|9.80({9.80| 9.75| 9.80 9.8125| |4 |Sheryl DeWeerd National
5 |Frida Esparza 9.95(9.9019.95(9.90| 9.95| 9.90 9.9250]| | 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 (lordan Chiles 10.00|9.95|9.95|9.95|10.00( 10.00 9.9750] | 6 ||essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.4250 Running Score: 148.1875
# [Name n J2| 3| )4 J5| J6|/ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Emily Lee 9.70| 9.55|9.65(9.80| 9.60|9.90 9.6875| | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Katelyn Rosen 9.90| 9.9019.90(9.85| 9.90|9.85 9.8875| | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |lordan Chiles 9.80| 9.85|9.80(9.85| 9.80|9.85 9.8250| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Chae Campbell 9.95| 9.90(9.90|9.90| 9.95|9.90 9.9125| [ 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 |Ciena Alipio 9.95| 9.95(9.95|9.95| 9.95|9.85 9.9500] [ 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 [Emma Malabuyo 10.00|10.00{9.95(9.95(10.00|9.95 9.9750] | 6 |Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.5500 Running Score: 197.7375
# |Name N J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [Katelyn Rosen 9.85| 9.90(9.85(9.85(9.85(9.90 9.8625| | 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
2 |Macy McGowan 9.85| 9.85(9.90(9.85(9.85(9.85 9.8500/( | 2 |Laura DeFrancesco National
)F( 3 |Emma Malabuyo 9.90( 9.85(9.90(9.90(9.85(9.95 9.8875| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Chae Campbell 9.90( 9.90({9.85(9.95(9.90(9.95 9.9125| [ 4|Richard Sabel National
5 |Brooklyn Moors 10.00/10.00|9.95|9.95|9.95|9.95 9.9625| | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 |lordan Chiles 9.95| 9.85(9.95(9.85(9.90(9.90 9.9000| | 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.5250 Running Score: 49.5250
Final Score:
# C. Campbell I Chiles
VT 9.9000 9.8875
A uB 9.8250 9.9750
A BB 9.9125 9.8250
FX 9.9125 9.9000
AA 39.5500 39.5875
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: UNC (Individuals) Coach: Danna Durante
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Kava Forbes 9.70[9.75]9.80]9.80]9.80]9.80 9.7875| | 1|Mark Welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
! 1[Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6 |lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1]|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| )J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Oregon State (Individuals) Coach: Tanya Chaplin
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 [lade Carey 9.85(9.85[9.85]/9.90[9.85]9.85 9.8500| | 1 [Mark welch National
v 2 2|Marian DeWane Nat?onal
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |lade Carev 9.95[9.90[9.90{9.90[9.95[9.90 9.9125 | 1 |Robin Smith National
U 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
#|Name J1 J2| )3 J4| )5 J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |lade Carey 9.95|9.95(9.95|9.95(9.95|10.00 9.9500] | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Jade Carey 9.95(9.85[9.90[9.95[9.90]9.90 9.9125| 1| Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
# l. Carev
VT 9.8500
A UB 9.9125
A BB 9.9500
FX 9.9125
AA 39.6250
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Arkansas (Individuals) Coach: Jordyn Wieber
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |loscelvn Roberson 9.85(9.80[9.85(9.85[9.80(9.80 9.8250| | 1|Mark Welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
5 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |loscelvn Roberson 9.85/9.80(9.70[9.85[9.75[9.80 9.8000| | 1[Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |loscelyn Roberson 9.90{9.90(9.95(9.90(9.90(9.85 9.9000] | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Joscelyn Roberson 9.90{9.90{9.90(9.90(9.95(9.90 9.9000] | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
5 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
# I. Roberson
VT 9.8250
A uB 9.8000
A BB 9.9000
FX 9.9000
AA 39.4250
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Arkansas (Individuals) Coach: Jordyn Wieber
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Mark Welch National
Y, 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Maddie lones 9.90[9.75[9.70(9.80[9.85/9.70|  [9.7750] [ 1[Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1]|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| )J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: California (Individuals) Coach: Liz Crandall-Howell / Justin Howell

Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Mark Welch National
2 2|Marian DeWane National

V .

T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National

VT Score: Running Score:

# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Madelvn Williams 9.60{9.75[9.40{9.40]9.60]9.50 9.5250] [ 1]Robin Smith National

u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet

B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Sheryl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National

UB Score: Running Score:

#|Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Mva Lauzon 10.00[9.95/9.95(9.90|9.95|9.95 9.9500( | 1{Charlene Christensen Brevet

B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National

B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National

BB Score: Running Score:

# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Mya Lauzon 9.95(9.90(9.90(9.90(9.90(9.95 9.9125| [ 1|Laurie Reid Brevet

F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National

X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
5 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National

FX Score: Running Score:

Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A UB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Michigan (Individuals) Coach: Bev Plocki
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Sophia Diaz 9.65(9.75/9.75[9.70[9.70[9.70 9.7125| [1|Mark Welch National
v 2 2|Marian DeWane Nat?onal
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Robin Smith National
U 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Sheryl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1]|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
> 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
E 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
5 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: :]
#
VT
A UB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Kentucky (Individuals) Coach: Tim Garrison
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Mark Welch National
v 2 2|Marian DeWane Nat?onal
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Sheryl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Isabella Magnelli 9.90{9.95[9.95[9.90(9.90(9.85 9.9125] | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
) 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Creslyn Brose 9.95(9.90{9.90(9.90(9.90(9.90 9.9000] [ 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
5 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A UB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Alabama Coach: Ashley Johnston
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 lordvn Paradise 9.80{9.85]9.80(9.85(9.80|9.80 9.8125| [ 1 [Mark Welch National
2 Karis German 9.75(9.7519.80(9.80(9.80|9.80 9.7875| |2 Marian DeWane National
¥ 3 |Corinne Bunagan 9.85|9.90|9.85(9.85|9.85|9.85 9.8500]| | 3 [Nanette Walker National
4 Kvlee Kvamme 9.75|9.70|9.75(9.75|9.75|9.70 9.7375| |4 Lvdia Messenger National
5 |Gabbv Gladieux 9.8019.85|9.85(9.90|9.85|9.85 9.8500] | 5|Mary Hoagland National
6 Lillv Hudson 9.90(9.801/9.80(9.85(9.85|9.75 9.8250]| | 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.1250 Running Score: 49.1250
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Gabbyv Gladieux 9.80(9.80(9.70(9.85(9.80(9.70 9.7750| | 1 |Robin Smith National
2 [Lillv Hudson 9.65(9.70(9.70(9.60(9.70(9.70 9.6875| | 2|Paul Padron Brevet
LBJ 3 |Paitvn Walker 9.80(9.70(9.80(9.80(9.70(9.75 9.7625| | 3| Amanda Turko National
4 |Chloe LaCoursiere 9.9019.90{9.90{9.90|9.90|9.85 9.9000] |4 |sheryl DeWeerd National
5 |Rvan Fuller 9.9519.90|9.95(9.90|9.95|9.90 9.9250] [ 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 |lordvn Paradise 9.90{9.80(9.75(9.85(9.80(9.75 9.8000] |6 ||essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.1625 Running Score: 98.2875
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Chloe LaCoursiere 9.90({9.85(9.85(9.90(9.85(9.80 9.8625( | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Kylee Kvamme 9.80{9.65[9.80(9.85(9.80(9.75 9.7875| | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |Gabby Ladanyi 9.95|9.90/9.90(9.85(9.85|9.85 9.8750| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Lilly Hudson 9.80(9.65(9.70(9.85(9.85(9.70 9.7625| [ 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 |Gabby Gladieux 9.95(9.90(9.90(9.80(9.85(9.95 9.9000] [ 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 [Shania Adams 9.80(9.80(9.75(9.70|9.75[9.85 9.7750] | 6 |Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.2000 Running Score: 147.4875
#|Name J1 J21 )3 J4| )5 J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 {Chloe LaCoursiere 9.85(9.85(9.85(9.75(9.85| 9.85 9.8500( | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
2 |Shania Adams 9.85(9.75(9.85(9.80(9.85| 9.80 9.8250( | 2 |Laura DeFrancesco National
; 3 |Jamison Sears 9.90(9.90(9.80(9.85(9.85| 9.80 9.8500| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Paityn Walker 9.85/9.80(9.85|/9.80{9.80| 9.85 9.8250] |4 |Richard Sabel National
5 |Lilly Hudson 9.90(9.95(9.95(9.90(9.90(10.00 9.9250( [ 5|Rose Casterline National
6 |Gabby Gladieux 9.95/9.85(9.85|/9.90{9.90| 9.90 9.8875| | 6|Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.3375 Running Score: 196.8250
Final Score:
# G. Gladieux L. Hudson
VT 9.8500 9.8250
A uB 9.7750 9.6875
A BB 9.9000 9.7625
FX 9.8875 9.9250
AA 39.4125 39.2000
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Oklahoma Coach: K.J.Kindler
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 Lilv Pederson 9.85(9.85]9.85(9.85(9.80|9.85 9.8500] [ 1 {Mark Welch National
2 Faith Torrez 9.85(9.85]/9.80(9.90(9.85|9.85 9.8500( |2 Marian DeWane National
\T/ 3 |Keira Wells 9.90(9.801/9.80(9.85(9.80|9.85 9.8250]| | 3 [Nanette Walker National
4 |Addison Fatta 9.85|9.85|9.80(9.90|9.85|9.80 9.8375| |4 |Lvdia Messenger National
5 [Elle Mueller 9.80{9.80]/9.85(9.85(9.90|9.90 9.8500( |5 Maryv Hoagland National
6 lordan Bowers 9.9019.85|9.95(9.90|9.90|9.85 9.8875| | 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.2750 Running Score: 49.2750
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Danielle Sievers 9.8519.80(9.80(9.85|9.75|9.85 9.8250| [ 1 |Robin Smith National
2 Lilv Pederson 9.90{9.90/9.90(9.95(9.95|9.90 9.9125| | 2|{paul Padron Brevet
LBJ 3 |Addison Fatta 9.9019.80|9.85(9.85|9.85|9.75 9.8375| | 3{Amanda Turko National
4 |Faith Torrez 9.90{9.90|/9.90(9.85(9.90|9.75 9.8875( |4 Shervl DeWeerd National
5 |Audrev Davis 9.90{9.85[9.75(9.80(9.95(9.75 9.8250] | 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 |lordan Bowers 9.95(9.95[9.90(9.95(9.95(9.90 9.9375] | 6 ||essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.4000 Running Score: 98.6750
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Audrey Davis 9.85(9.801/9.80(9.80(9.85|9.85 9.8250( [ 1 |Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Addison Fatta 9.90(9.85]9.85(9.85(9.80|9.90 9.8625( | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 [Lily Pederson 9.15|9.2519.35|9.30(9.30|9.25 9.2750| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Jordan Bowers 9.95(9.95[9.95(9.95(9.90(9.85 9.9375| |4 |Susan Leonelli National
5 [Keira Wells 9.85(9.8019.75|9.70{9.70|9.90 9.7750] | 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 |Faith Torrez 9.95(/9.95[9.90(9.95(9.95(9.95 9.9500] | 6 [Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.3500 Running Score: 148.0250
#|Name N J2| J3| J4| J)5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Audrey Davis 9.85| 9.85(9.85(9.85(9.90(9.90 9.8625| | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
2 |Danielle Sievers 9.85| 9.90(9.90(9.85(9.95(9.90 9.8875| | 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
; 3 |Elle Mueller 9.90( 9.85(9.95(9.85(9.80(9.85 9.8625| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Addison Fatta 9.85| 9.90(9.90(9.85(9.90|9.85 9.8750] |4 |Richard Sabel National
5 |Jordan Bowers 9.95(10.00{9.95(9.90(9.95(9.95 9.9500( | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 |Faith Torrez 9.90| 9.95(9.95(9.95(9.95|9.95 9.9500| | 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.5250 Running Score: 197.5500
Final Score:
# F. Torrez A. Fatta I. Bowers
VT 9.8500 9.8375 9.8875
A UB 9.8875 9.8375 9.9375
A BB 9.9500 9.8625 9.9375
FX 9.9500 9.8750 9.9500
AA 39.6375 39.4125 39.7125
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Florida Coach: Jenny Rowland
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 [Anva Pilgrim 9.7019.70(9.85|9.70|9.75(9.70 9.7125| [ 1|Mark Welch National
2 |Lv Bui 9.80{9.85|9.85(9.85(9.80|9.75 9.8250| | 2| Marian DeWane National
\T/ 3 |Victoria Nguven 9.7019.70(9.75|9.80/9.80{9.85 9.7625| | 3|Nanette Walker National
4 |Danie Ferris 9.95/9.90/9.90(9.90{9.90|9.90 9.9000| |4 |Lydia Messenger National
5 |Leanne Wong 9.85/9.80(9.85|/9.90/9.85(9.80 9.8375| | 5|Mary Hoagland National
6 |Selena Harris-Miranda 9.75|9.75]19.75|9.85(9.75|9.75 9.7500] | 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.0750 Running Score: 49.0750
# |Name N J2| J3| J4| J)5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Anva Pilgrim 9.90| 9.90|9.85(9.90|9.80|9.80 9.8625| [ 1|Robin Smith National
2 |Skve Blakelv 9.90| 9.85|9.85(9.85|9.90|9.80 9.8625| | 2|Paul Padron Brevet
: 3 |Leanne Wong 9.95|10.00{9.95(9.90|9.90|9.95 9.9375| [ 3|Amanda Turko National
4 |Selena Harris-Miranda 9.90| 9.90|/9.85(9.85(9.90|9.85 9.8750( |4 Shervl DeWeerd National
5 |Alyssa Arana 9.95| 9.90|9.90(9.95|9.95|9.95 9.9375| [ 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 |Riley McCusker 9.90| 9.85(9.85(9.90(9.85|9.85 9.8625] |6 ||essica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.4750 Running Score: 98.5500
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [Skylar Draser 9.85|9.85|9.80(9.85|9.75|9.80 9.8250| | 1|{Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Anya Pilgrim 9.85(9.85]9.85(9.80(9.85|9.85 9.8500( | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |Victoria Nguyen 9.90(9.80/9.80(9.90(9.85|9.85 9.8500| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Leanne Wong 9.7519.80(9.80|9.80|9.80{9.85 9.8000| |4 |Susan Leonelli National
5 |Selena Harris-Miranda 9.90({9.95(9.95(9.95(9.95(9.95 9.9500] [ 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 |Alyssa Arana 9.90(9.80/9.80(9.85(9.85|9.80 9.8250] | 6 |Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.3000 Running Score: 147.8500
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Victoria Nguyen 9.85(9.90(9.85(9.80(9.85(9.90 9.8625| | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
2 |Gabby Disidore 9.90(9.85(9.90(9.80(9.90(9.90 9.8875| | 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
; 3 |Danie Ferris 9.85(9.85]9.85(9.90(9.90|9.95 9.8750| | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Leanne Wong 9.80(9.75(9.75(9.75(9.80(9.75| 0.1|9.6625| | 4 |Richard Sabel National
5 |Selena Harris-Miranda 9.90({9.95(9.85(9.85(9.95|9.85 9.8875| | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 |Taylor Clark 9.85|9.75(9.85|9.90/9.85(9.80 9.8375| | 6|Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.3500 Running Score: 197.2000
Final Score:
# L. Wong| S. Harris-Miranda
VT 9.8375 9.7500
A UB 9.9375 9.8750
A BB 9.8000 9.9500
FX 9.6625 9.8875
AA 39.2375 39.4625
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Missouri Coach: Shannon Welker
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 Kennedy Griffin 9.85(9.75|9.75|9.80(9.75|9.80 9.7750| | 1 [Mark Welch National
2 Kaia Tanskanen 9.80{9.801/9.80(9.80{9.80|9.80 9.8000{ |2 Marian DeWane National
\T/ 3 |Elise Tisler 9.85(9.9019.90(9.90(9.85|9.85 9.8750]| | 3 [Nanette Walker National
4 |Hannah Horton 9.2019.25|9.30(9.30|9.20|9.05 9.2375| |4 Lvdia Messenger National
5 |locelvn Moore 9.85|9.85|9.90(9.90|9.85|9.85 9.8625| | 5|Mary Hoagland National
6 Amari Celestine 9.85(9.801/9.80(9.85(9.80|9.80 9.8125( |6 Alice Porter National
VT Score: 49.1250 Running Score: 49.1250
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Kvra Burns 9.85(/9.90(9.80(9.85(9.80(9.85 9.8375| | 1|Robin Smith National
2 |Hannah Horton 9.90{9.85]/9.90(9.95(9.85|9.90 9.8875| | 2|{paul Padron Brevet
LBJ 3 |locelyn Moore 9.9019.90|9.85(9.80|9.85|9.85 9.8625| | 3{Amanda Turko National
4 |0livia Kelly 9.95(/9.90(9.75[9.90(9.90(9.85 9.8875| |4 |Sheryl DeWeerd National
5 |Amari Celestine 9.9019.90|9.85(9.85|9.85|9.90 9.8750]| | 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 [Mara Titarsolej 9.9519.90|9.95(9.90|9.95|9.95 9.9375( |6 lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: 49.4500 Running Score: 98.5750
# |Name N J2| )3 J4 J5 J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Amy Wier 9.80| 9.85|9.90| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90 9.8625( | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
2 |Amari Celestine 9.85| 9.80|9.75| 9.80| 9.80| 9.90 9.8125( | 2|Karin Ederer National
: 3 |Railey Jackson 9.85| 9.80|9.90| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9.8500| | 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 |Addison Lawrence 9.90( 9.95(9.90( 9.95| 9.90| 9.90 9.9125| [ 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 |Olivia Kelly 9.85| 9.90(9.85| 9.90| 9.95| 9.90 9.8875] | 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 |Helen Hu 9.90{10.00(9.95|10.00|10.00|10.00 9.9875| | 6|]Judith Harwood National
BB Score: 49.5000 Running Score: 148.0750
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Rayna Light 9.75|9.85]9.80(9.60(9.80|9.80 9.7875( | 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
2 [Hannah Horton 9.80(9.85(9.80(9.85(9.90(9.75 9.8250( | 2 |Laura DeFrancesco National
; 3 (Kaia Tanskanen 9.80(9.80(9.80(9.85(9.85|9.85 9.8250] | 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 |Amari Celestine 9.75(9.85(9.75(9.85(9.85(9.90 9.8250( [ 4 |Richard Sabel National
5 |Kennedy Griffin 9.80({9.90(9.80(9.90(9.90(9.90 9.8750( | 5|Rose Casterline National
6 [Jocelyn Moore 9.85(9.901/9.85(9.95(9.85|9.90 9.8750] | 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: 49.2250 Running Score: 197.3000
Final Score:
# A. Celestine
VT 9.8125
A uB 9.8750
A BB 9.8125
FX 9.8250
AA 39.3250
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Georgia (Individuals) Coach: Cécile Canqueteau-Landi/ Ryan Roberts
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Adv Wahl 9.90(9.85(9.90(9.85(9.90(9.85 9.8750| | 1|Mark Welch National
Y, 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
! 1[Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6 |lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1]|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6 ludith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Lily Smith 9.95(9.90(9.90(9.95[9.95(9.95 9.9375| [ 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Denver (Individuals) Coach: Melissa Kutcher-Rinehart
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Madison Ulrich 9.45(9.90[9.65(9.80[9.75]9.60 9.7000| | 1 |Mark Welch National
v 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
5 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Madison Ulrich 9.85[9.95[9.90{9.85[9.90(9.90 9.8875| [ 1|Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Madison Ulrich 9.85[9.90(9.90|9.90|9.85|9.90 9.8875| | 1|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6 ludith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [Madison Ulrich 9.90(9.85(9.85(9.95(9.80(9.80 9.8500| | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
5 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
# M. Ulrich
VT 9.7000
A uB 9.8875
A BB 9.8875
FX 9.8500
AA 39.3250
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Denver (Individuals) Coach: Melissa Kutcher-Rinehart
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Rosie Casali 9.70[9.75[9.70]9.75]9.70] 9.70 9.7125| [ 1| Mark welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Rvlie Mundell 9.95(9.85[9.85(9.80[9.95(9.85|  [9.8750] [ 1|Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6 |lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1]|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| )J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Washington (Individuals) Coach: Jessa Hansen Parker
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Mary McDonough 9.80/9.85/9.80[9.85[9.80(9.80 9.8125 | 1| Mark Welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
5 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |[Marv McDonough 9.85/9.70(9.80[9.85[9.90[9.85 9.8375| | 1|Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [Mary McDonough 9.7019.60|9.60{9.60|9.60|9.55 9.6000| | 1{Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [Mary McDonough 9.10{8.95[9.00{9.05(9.00(9.05 9.0250] | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
5 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
# M. McDonough
VT 9.8125
A uB 9.8375
A BB 9.6000
FX 9.0250
AA 38.2750
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Auburn (Individuals) Coach: Jeff Graba
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Mark Welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6 |Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |olivia Greaves 9.90[9.75[9.80{9.80[9.80[9.75|  [9.7875| [ 1|Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6 |lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 |Gabby McLaughlin 9.15(9.15[9.20(9.20(9.15(9.20 9.1750| | 1|{Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| )J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: Minnesota (Individuals) Coach: Jenny Hansen
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Mark Welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
! 1[Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1]|Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
#|Name I VA J4| J5| J6|{ND| Score| |#|Name Rating
1 |Mya Hooten 9.90|9.85|9.80|10.00(9.85|9.95 9.8875| | 1 |Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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NCAA Women's Championships Score Sheet

Team: BYU (Individuals) Coach: Guard Young
Date: 4/18/2025 Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX Attendance: 6910
# |Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score| |#|Name Rating
! 1|Mark Welch National
\; 2 2|Marian DeWane National
T 3 3|Nanette Walker National
4 4|Lvdia Messenger National
> 5|Marv Hoagland National
6 6|Alice Porter National
VT Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
! 1[Robin Smith National
u 2 2|Paul Padron Brevet
B 3 3|Amanda Turko National
4 4|Shervl DeWeerd National
> 5|Melissa Marcucci National
6 6|lessica Schuddekopf National
UB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND| Score||#|Name Rating
1 [Brynlee Andersen 9.85(9.80(9.85[9.75(9.80(9.90 9.8250| | 1|{Charlene Christensen Brevet
B 2 2 |Karin Ederer National
B 3 3|Meg Doxtator National
4 4|Susan Leonelli National
5 5|Lynne Clemente National
6 6|Judith Harwood National
BB Score: Running Score:
# [Name J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6|ND|Score||#|Name Rating
1 1|Laurie Reid Brevet
F 2 2|Laura DeFrancesco National
X 3 3|Kay Ferguson Connelly National
4 4|Richard Sabel National
> 5|Rose Casterline National
6 6 |Kelli Kopp National
FX Score: Running Score:
Final Score: [:]
#
VT
A uB
A BB
FX
AA
Signature: UYellow Card
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM RESULTS (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Rank Team vT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Utah 49.3375 49.6500 49.2125 49.5625 197.7625 -
2 UCLA 49.2375 49.4250 49.5500 49.5250 197.7375 0.0250
3 Oklahoma 49.2750 49.4000 49.3500 49.5250 197.5500 0.2125
4 LSU 49.3750 49.3250 49.3250 49.5000 197.5250 0.2375
5 Michigan State 49.3875 49.4500 49.1625 49.3625 197.3625 0.4000
6 Missouri 49.1250 49.4500 49.5000 49.2250 197.3000 0.4625
7 Florida 49.0750 49.4750 49.3000 49.3500 197.2000 0.5625
8 Alabama 49.1250 49.1625 49.2000 49.3375 196.8250 0.9375
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Michigan State vT UB BB FX AA
Amy Doyle 9.9125 9.8625

Cady Duplissis 9.8625

Delanie Harkness 9.7875 9.8000 9.7875

Sage Kellerman 9.9500 9.9125

Emma Misenheimer 9.8500

Gabi Ortiz 9.6750

Skyla Schulte 9.8125 9.9375

Nikki Smith 9.7250 9.8125 9.9000

Gabrielle Stephen 9.8375 9.9375 9.8250 9.8625 39.4625
MaKayla Tucker 9.8250 9.8125 9.8750

Olivia Zsarmani 9.8625 9.9250

Rank #5 49.3875 49.4500 49.1625 49.3625 197.3625
LSU VT UB BB FX AA
Sierra Ballard 9.8750 9.8250

Haleigh Bryant 9.9000 9.8750 9.8750 9.9125 39.5625
Kailin Chio 9.9750 9.8250 9.8750 9.8875 39.5625
Kylie Coen 9.8000

Ashley Cowan 9.8125

Amari Drayton 9.8125 9.9000

Aleah Finnegan 9.8500 9.8500 9.2250 9.9375 38.8625
K] Johnson 9.8375

Konnor McClain 9.8750 9.9000 9.8625

Lexi Zeiss 9.8000 9.9000

Rank #4 49.3750 49.3250 49.3250 49.5000 197.5250
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Utah VT uB BB FX AA
Jaylene Gilstrap 9.8500 9.9250

Ashley Glynn 9.8375 9.8000 9.8375

Zoe Johnson 9.8375

Grace McCallum 9.9500 9.9625 9.8125 9.9500 39.6750
Amelie Morgan 9.9125 9.7500

Avery Neff 9.8500 9.9250 9.9125 9.8750 39.5625
Ana Padurariu 9.8875

Makenna Smith 9.8500 9.9125 9.8500 9.9125 39.5250
Camie Winger 8.9750

Ella Zirbes 9.9375 9.9000

Rank #1 49.3375 49.6500 49.2125 49.5625 197.7625
UCLA VT UB BB FX AA
Ciena Alipio 9.9500

Chae Campbell 9.9000 9.8250 9.9125 9.9125 39.5500
Jordan Chiles 9.8875 9.9750 9.8250 9.9000 39.5875
Frida Esparza 9.9250

Riley Jenkins 9.8000

Emily Lee 9.8500 9.6875

Emma Malabuyo 9.8125 9.9750 9.8875

Macy McGowan 9.8250 9.8500

Brooklyn Moors 9.8000 9.9625

Katelyn Rosen 9.8750 9.8875 9.8625

Mika Webster-Longin 9.4375

Rank #2 49.2375 49.4250 49.5500 49.5250 197.7375
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX
UNC vT uUB BB FX
Kaya Forbes (UNC) 9.7875
Oregon State vT UB BB FX
9.8500 9.9125 9.9500 9.9125

Jade Carey (Oregon State)
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TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)

Virtius Score Sheet

Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX
Arkansas

VT
Joscelyn Roberson (Arkansas) 9.8250
Arkansas VT

Maddie Jones (Arkansas)

UB
9.8000

UB
9.7750

BB
9.9000
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |
Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

California VT UB BB FX
Mya Lauzon (California) 9.9500 9.9125
Madelyn Williams (California) 9.5250

Michigan VT UB BB FX
Sophia Diaz (Michigan) 9.7125
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |
Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Kentucky VT UB BB FX AA
Creslyn Brose (Kentucky) 9.9000

Isabella Magnelli (Kentucky) 9.9125

Alabama VT UB BB FX AA
Shania Adams 9.7750 9.8250

Corinne Bunagan 9.8500

Ryan Fuller 9.9250

Karis German 9.7875

Gabby Gladieux 9.8500 9.7750 9.9000 9.8875 39.4125
Lilly Hudson 9.8250 9.6875 9.7625 9.9250 39.2000
Kylee Kvamme 9.7375 9.7875

Chloe LaCoursiere 9.9000 9.8625 9.8500

Gabby Ladanyi 9.8750

Jordyn Paradise 9.8125 9.8000

Jamison Sears 9.8500

Paityn Walker 9.7625 9.8250

Rank #8 49.1250 49.1625 49.2000 49.3375 196.8250
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |
Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Oklahoma ' UB BB FX AA
Jordan Bowers 9.8875 9.9375 9.9375 9.9500 39.7125
Audrey Davis 9.8250 9.8250 9.8625

Addison Fatta 9.8375 9.8375 9.8625 9.8750 39.4125
Elle Mueller 9.8500 9.8625

Lily Pederson 9.8500 9.9125 9.2750

Danielle Sievers 9.8250 9.8875

Faith Torrez 9.8500 9.8875 9.9500 9.9500 39.6375
Keira Wells 9.8250 9.7750

Rank #3 49.2750 49.4000 49.3500 49.5250 197.5500
Florida " UB BB FX AA
Alyssa Arana 9.9375 9.8250

Skye Blakely 9.8625

Ly Bui 9.8250

Taylor Clark 9.8375

Gabby Disidore 9.8875

Skylar Draser 9.8250

Danie Ferris 9.9000 9.8750

Selena Harris-Miranda 9.7500 9.8750 9.9500 9.8875 39.4625
Riley McCusker 9.8625

Victoria Nguyen 9.7625 9.8500 9.8625

Anya Pilgrim 9.7125 9.8625 9.8500

Leanne Wong 9.8375 9.9375 9.8000 9.6625 39.2375
Rank #7 49.0750 49.4750 49.3000 49.3500 197.2000
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)

Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location: Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Missouri

Kyra Burns
Amari Celestine
Kennedy Griffin
Hannah Horton
Helen Hu

Railey Jackson
Olivia Kelly
Addison Lawrence
Rayna Light
Jocelyn Moore
Kaia Tanskanen
Elise Tisler
Mara Titarsolej
Amy Wier

Rank #6

Georgia
Lily Smith (Georgia)
Ady Wahl (Georgia)

VT UB BB FX
9.8375
9.8125 9.8750 9.8125 9.8250
9.7750 9.8750
9.2375 9.8875 9.8250
9.9875
9.8500
9.8875 9.8875
9.9125
9.7875
9.8625 9.8625 9.8750
9.8000 9.8250
9.8750
9.9375
9.8625
49.1250 49.4500 49.5000 49.2250
VT UB BB FX
9.9375
9.8750
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Denver VT UB BB FX AA
Madison Ulrich (Denver) 9.7000 9.8875 9.8875 9.8500 39.3250
Denver VT UB BB FX AA
Rosie Casali (Denver) 9.7125

Rylie Mundell (Denver) 9.8750
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Washington VT UB BB FX
Mary McDonough (Washington) 9.8125 9.8375 9.6000 9.0250
Auburn VT UB BB FX
Olivia Greaves (Auburn) 9.7875

Gabby McLaughlin (Auburn) 9.1750
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Minnesota VT UB BB FX
Mya Hooten (Minnesota) 9.8875
BYU VT UB BB FX
Brynlee Andersen (BYU) 9.8250
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Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX
Rank Name Team Score Out
1 Kailin Chio LSU 9.9750 -
2T  Sage Kellerman Michigan State 9.9500 0.0250
2T Grace McCallum Utah 9.9500 0.0250
4 Amy Doyle Michigan State 9.9125 0.0625
5T  Haleigh Bryant LSU 9.9000 0.0750
5T  Chae Campbell UCLA 9.9000 0.0750
5T  Danie Ferris Florida 9.9000 0.0750
8T  Jordan Chiles UCLA 9.8875 0.0875
8T Jordan Bowers Oklahoma 9.8875 0.0875
10T  Elise Tisler Missouri 9.8750 0.1000
10T  Ady Wahl Georgia 9.8750 0.1000
12T  Olivia Zsarmani Michigan State 9.8625 0.1125
12T Jocelyn Moore Missouri 9.8625 0.1125
14T Aleah Finnegan LSsu 9.8500 0.1250
14T Jaylene Gilstrap Utah 9.8500 0.1250
14T Avery Neff Utah 9.8500 0.1250
14T Makenna Smith Utah 9.8500 0.1250
14T Emily Lee UCLA 9.8500 0.1250
14T  Jade Carey Oregon State 9.8500 0.1250
14T Corinne Bunagan Alabama 9.8500 0.1250
14T Gabby Gladieux Alabama 9.8500 0.1250
14T  Lily Pederson Oklahoma 9.8500 0.1250
14T Faith Torrez Oklahoma 9.8500 0.1250
14T Elle Mueller Oklahoma 9.8500 0.1250
25T  Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.8375 0.1375
25T  KJJohnson Lsu 9.8375 0.1375
25T  Ashley Glynn Utah 9.8375 0.1375
25T  Zoe Johnson Utah 9.8375 0.1375
25T  Addison Fatta Oklahoma 9.8375 0.1375
25T  Leanne Wong Florida 9.8375 0.1375
31T  MakKayla Tucker Michigan State 9.8250 0.1500
31T  Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas 9.8250 0.1500
31T Lilly Hudson Alabama 9.8250 0.1500
31T Keira Wells Oklahoma 9.8250 0.1500
31T LyBui Florida 9.8250 0.1500
36T  Amari Drayton LSU 9.8125 0.1625
36T  Jordyn Paradise Alabama 9.8125 0.1625
36T  Amari Celestine Missouri 9.8125 0.1625
36T  Mary McDonough Washington 9.8125 0.1625
40T  LexiZeiss LSU 9.8000 0.1750
40T  Riley Jenkins UCLA 9.8000 0.1750



Rank
40T
40T
447
447
46
47
48
49
50
51T
51T
51T
54
55
56

Name

Brooklyn Moors
Kaia Tanskanen
Kaya Forbes
Karis German
Kennedy Griffin

Victoria Nguyen

Selena Harris-Miranda

Kylee Kvamme
Nikki Smith
Sophia Diaz
Anya Pilgrim
Rosie Casali

Madison Ulrich

Mika Webster-Longin

Hannah Horton

Team
UCLA
Missouri
UNC
Alabama
Missouri
Florida
Florida
Alabama
Michigan State
Michigan
Florida
Denver
Denver
UCLA

Missouri
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Score
9.8000
9.8000
9.7875
9.7875
9.7750
9.7625
9.7500
9.7375
9.7250
9.7125
9.7125
9.7125
9.7000
9.4375
9.2375

Out
0.1750
0.1750
0.1875
0.1875
0.2000
0.2125
0.2250
0.2375
0.2500
0.2625
0.2625
0.2625
0.2750
0.5375
0.7375



Virtius Score Sheet

UNEVEN BARS RESULTS (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX
Rank Name Team Score Out
1 Jordan Chiles UCLA 9.9750 -
2 Grace McCallum Utah 9.9625 0.0125
3T  Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.9375 0.0375
3T  EllaZirbes Utah 9.9375 0.0375
3T Jordan Bowers Oklahoma 9.9375 0.0375
3T Leanne Wong Florida 9.9375 0.0375
3T  AlyssaArana Florida 9.9375 0.0375
3T MaraTitarsolej Missouri 9.9375 0.0375
9T  Olivia Zsarmani Michigan State 9.9250 0.0500
9T  Avery Neff Utah 9.9250 0.0500
9T  Frida Esparza UCLA 9.9250 0.0500
9T  Ryan Fuller Alabama 9.9250 0.0500
13T  Sage Kellerman Michigan State 9.9125 0.0625
13T  Makenna Smith Utah 9.9125 0.0625
13T Amelie Morgan Utah 9.9125 0.0625
13T  Jade Carey Oregon State 9.9125 0.0625
13T Lily Pederson Oklahoma 9.9125 0.0625
18T  Lexi Zeiss LSuU 9.9000 0.0750
18T  Chloe LaCoursiere Alabama 9.9000 0.0750
20T  Faith Torrez Oklahoma 9.8875 0.0875
20T  Hannah Horton Missouri 9.8875 0.0875
20T  Olivia Kelly Missouri 9.8875 0.0875
20T Madison Ulrich Denver 9.8875 0.0875
24T Konnor McClain LSuU 9.8750 0.1000
24T  Haleigh Bryant LSsu 9.8750 0.1000
24T  Katelyn Rosen UCLA 9.8750 0.1000
24T  Selena Harris-Miranda Florida 9.8750 0.1000
24T Amari Celestine Missouri 9.8750 0.1000
24T Rylie Mundell Denver 9.8750 0.1000
30T Amy Doyle Michigan State 9.8625 0.1125
30T  Anya Pilgrim Florida 9.8625 0.1125
30T  Skye Blakely Florida 9.8625 0.1125
30T  Riley McCusker Florida 9.8625 0.1125
30T  Jocelyn Moore Missouri 9.8625 0.1125
35 Aleah Finnegan LSU 9.8500 0.1250
36T  Addison Fatta Oklahoma 9.8375 0.1375
36T  KyraBurns Missouri 9.8375 0.1375
36T  Mary McDonough Washington 9.8375 0.1375
39T  Kailin Chio Lsu 9.8250 0.1500
39T  Chae Campbell UCLA 9.8250 0.1500
39T  Macy McGowan UCLA 9.8250 0.1500



Rank
39T
39T
447
447
447
47T
47T
47T
50T
50T
52T
52T
54
55
56

Name

Danielle Sievers
Audrey Davis
MaKayla Tucker
Ashley Cowan
Emma Malabuyo
Ashley Glynn
Joscelyn Roberson
Jordyn Paradise
Delanie Harkness
Olivia Greaves
Maddie Jones
Gabby Gladieux
Paityn Walker
Lilly Hudson
Madelyn Williams

Team
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Michigan State
LSU

UCLA

Utah

Arkansas
Alabama
Michigan State
Auburn
Arkansas
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama

California
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Score
9.8250
9.8250
9.8125
9.8125
9.8125
9.8000
9.8000
9.8000
9.7875
9.7875
9.7750
9.7750
9.7625
9.6875
9.5250

Out
0.1500
0.1500
0.1625
0.1625
0.1625
0.1750
0.1750
0.1750
0.1875
0.1875
0.2000
0.2000
0.2125
0.2875
0.4500



Virtius Score Sheet

BALANCE BEAM RESULTS (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX
Rank Name Team Score Out
1 Helen Hu Missouri 9.9875 -
2 Emma Malabuyo UCLA 9.9750 0.0125
3T Ciena Alipio UCLA 9.9500 0.0375
3T Jade Carey Oregon State 9.9500 0.0375
3T  Mya Lauzon California 9.9500 0.0375
3T  Faith Torrez Oklahoma 9.9500 0.0375
3T  Selena Harris-Miranda Florida 9.9500 0.0375
8 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma 9.9375 0.0500
9T  Avery Neff Utah 9.9125 0.0750
9T  Chae Campbell UCLA 9.9125 0.0750
9T Isabella Magnelli Kentucky 9.9125 0.0750
9T Addison Lawrence Missouri 9.9125 0.0750
13T Konnor McClain LSU 9.9000 0.0875
13T Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas 9.9000 0.0875
13T  Gabby Gladieux Alabama 9.9000 0.0875
16T  Ana Padurariu Utah 9.8875 0.1000
16T  Katelyn Rosen UCLA 9.8875 0.1000
16T  Olivia Kelly Missouri 9.8875 0.1000
16T  Madison Ulrich Denver 9.8875 0.1000
20T  Sierra Ballard LSuU 9.8750 0.1125
20T  Kailin Chio LSU 9.8750 0.1125
20T  Haleigh Bryant LSU 9.8750 0.1125
20T  Gabby Ladanyi Alabama 9.8750 0.1125
24T Cady Duplissis Michigan State 9.8625 0.1250
24T  Chloe LaCoursiere Alabama 9.8625 0.1250
24T Addison Fatta Oklahoma 9.8625 0.1250
24T Amy Wier Missouri 9.8625 0.1250
28T  Emma Misenheimer Michigan State 9.8500 0.1375
28T  Makenna Smith Utah 9.8500 0.1375
28T  Anya Pilgrim Florida 9.8500 0.1375
28T  Victoria Nguyen Florida 9.8500 0.1375
28T  Railey Jackson Missouri 9.8500 0.1375
33T  Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.8250 0.1625
33T  Jordan Chiles UCLA 9.8250 0.1625
33T  Audrey Davis Oklahoma 9.8250 0.1625
33T  Skylar Draser Florida 9.8250 0.1625
33T  Alyssa Arana Florida 9.8250 0.1625
33T  Brynlee Andersen BYU 9.8250 0.1625
39T  Skyla Schulte Michigan State 9.8125 0.1750
39T  Nikki Smith Michigan State 9.8125 0.1750
39T  Grace McCallum Utah 9.8125 0.1750



Rank
39T
43T
43T
43T
46
47T
47T
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name

Amari Celestine
Delanie Harkness
Kylie Coen
Leanne Wong
Kylee Kvamme
Shania Adams
Keira Wells

Lilly Hudson
Amelie Morgan
Emily Lee

Mary McDonough
Lily Pederson
Aleah Finnegan
Gabby McLaughlin

Camie Winger

Team
Missouri
Michigan State
Lsu

Florida
Alabama
Alabama
Oklahoma
Alabama
Utah

UCLA
Washington
Oklahoma
Lsu

Auburn

Utah
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Score
9.8125
9.8000
9.8000
9.8000
9.7875
9.7750
9.7750
9.7625
9.7500
9.6875
9.6000
9.2750
9.2250
9.1750
8.9750

Out
0.1750
0.1875
0.1875
0.1875
0.2000
0.2125
0.2125
0.2250
0.2375
0.3000
0.3875
0.7125
0.7625
0.8125
1.0125



Virtius Score Sheet

FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |

Date: 4/18/2025
Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX
Rank Name Team Score Out
1 Brooklyn Moors UCLA 9.9625 -
2T Grace McCallum Utah 9.9500 0.0125
2T  Jordan Bowers Oklahoma 9.9500 0.0125
2T  Faith Torrez Oklahoma 9.9500 0.0125
5T  Skyla Schulte Michigan State 9.9375 0.0250
5T  Aleah Finnegan LSU 9.9375 0.0250
5T  Lily Smith Georgia 9.9375 0.0250
8T Jaylene Gilstrap Utah 9.9250 0.0375
8T  Lilly Hudson Alabama 9.9250 0.0375
10T  Haleigh Bryant LSu 9.9125 0.0500
10T  Makenna Smith Utah 9.9125 0.0500
10T  Chae Campbell UCLA 9.9125 0.0500
10T  Jade Carey Oregon State 9.9125 0.0500
10T  Mya Lauzon California 9.9125 0.0500
15T Nikki Smith Michigan State 9.9000 0.0625
15T  Amari Drayton LSU 9.9000 0.0625
15T  Ella Zirbes Utah 9.9000 0.0625
15T  Jordan Chiles UCLA 9.9000 0.0625
15T  Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas 9.9000 0.0625
15T  Creslyn Brose Kentucky 9.9000 0.0625
21T Kailin Chio LSU 9.8875 0.0750
21T Emma Malabuyo UCLA 9.8875 0.0750
21T  Gabby Gladieux Alabama 9.8875 0.0750
21T Danielle Sievers Oklahoma 9.8875 0.0750
21T  Gabby Disidore Florida 9.8875 0.0750
21T  Selena Harris-Miranda Florida 9.8875 0.0750
21T  Mya Hooten Minnesota 9.8875 0.0750
28T  MakKayla Tucker Michigan State 9.8750 0.0875
28T  Avery Neff Utah 9.8750 0.0875
28T  Addison Fatta Oklahoma 9.8750 0.0875
28T  Danie Ferris Florida 9.8750 0.0875
28T  Kennedy Griffin Missouri 9.8750 0.0875
28T  Jocelyn Moore Missouri 9.8750 0.0875
34T  Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.8625 0.1000
34T  Konnor McClain LSuU 9.8625 0.1000
34T  Katelyn Rosen UCLA 9.8625 0.1000
34T  Audrey Davis Oklahoma 9.8625 0.1000
34T  Elle Mueller Oklahoma 9.8625 0.1000
34T  Victoria Nguyen Florida 9.8625 0.1000
40T  Macy McGowan UCLA 9.8500 0.1125
40T  Chloe LaCoursiere Alabama 9.8500 0.1125



Rank
40T
40T
447
447
46T
46T
46T
46T
46T
46T
52T
52T
54
55
56

Name

Jamison Sears
Madison Ulrich
Ashley Glynn
Taylor Clark
Sierra Ballard
Shania Adams
Paityn Walker
Hannah Horton
Kaia Tanskanen
Amari Celestine
Delanie Harkness
Rayna Light
Gabi Ortiz
Leanne Wong

Mary McDonough

Team
Alabama
Denver

Utah

Florida

Lsu

Alabama
Alabama
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Michigan State
Missouri
Michigan State
Florida
Washington
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Score
9.8500
9.8500
9.8375
9.8375
9.8250
9.8250
9.8250
9.8250
9.8250
9.8250
9.7875
9.7875
9.6750
9.6625
9.0250

Out
0.1125
0.1125
0.1250
0.1250
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1750
0.1750
0.2875
0.3000
0.9375



Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS (Combined Sessions)
Session(s): NCAA '25: Semifinal Il + NCAA '25: Semifinal |
Date: 4/18/2025

Location:  Dickies Arena, Ft. Worth, TX

Rank Name Team vT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma 9.8875 9.9375 9.9375 9.9500 39.7125 -
2 Grace McCallum Utah 9.9500 9.9625 9.8125 9.9500 39.6750 0.0375
3 Faith Torrez Oklahoma 9.8500 9.8875 9.9500 9.9500 39.6375 0.0750
4 Jade Carey Oregon State 9.8500 9.9125 9.9500 9.9125 39.6250 0.0875
5 Jordan Chiles UCLA 9.8875 9.9750 9.8250 9.9000 39.5875 0.1250
6T  Kailin Chio LSU 9.9750 9.8250 9.8750 9.8875 39.5625 0.1500
6T  Haleigh Bryant LSU 9.9000 9.8750 9.8750 9.9125 39.5625 0.1500
6T  Avery Neff Utah 9.8500 9.9250 9.9125 9.8750 39.5625 0.1500
9 Chae Campbell UCLA 9.9000 9.8250 9.9125 9.9125 39.5500 0.1625
10 Makenna Smith Utah 9.8500 9.9125 9.8500 9.9125 39.5250 0.1875
11T  Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.8375 9.9375 9.8250 9.8625 39.4625 0.2500
11T Selena Harris-Miranda Florida 9.7500 9.8750 9.9500 9.8875 39.4625 0.2500
13 Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas 9.8250 9.8000 9.9000 9.9000 39.4250 0.2875
14T Gabby Gladieux Alabama 9.8500 9.7750 9.9000 9.8875 39.4125 0.3000
14T Addison Fatta Oklahoma 9.8375 9.8375 9.8625 9.8750 39.4125 0.3000
16T  Amari Celestine Missouri 9.8125 9.8750 9.8125 9.8250 39.3250 0.3875
16T Madison Ulrich Denver 9.7000 9.8875 9.8875 9.8500 39.3250 0.3875
18 Leanne Wong Florida 9.8375 9.9375 9.8000 9.6625 39.2375 0.4750
19 Lilly Hudson Alabama 9.8250 9.6875 9.7625 9.9250 39.2000 0.5125
20 Aleah Finnegan LSuU 9.8500 9.8500 9.2250 9.9375 38.8625 0.8500
21 Mary McDonough Washington 9.8125 9.8375 9.6000 9.0250 38.2750 1.4375
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